
1 AMEDNG[

2 EIEAOPY DEMANGe H4  72 72

3 EEIHPOX AY I6  45 117

4 IHHAELT OPEX J3  68 185

5 AAHCORT HILE K5  38 223

6 MODRIRS CAHOTeRA 10C 66 289

7 KFEEILO MORDRAIS D5  74 363

8 LLETOTU KEFIE E1  40 403

9 LBLASTU KOTE 1E  39 442

10 SAJAEEZ BLASTULA J8  66 508

11 AALRASS JETEZ 12H 58 566

12 NLAAIOS JARS H12 33 599

13 OTEINUV SALAI L6  29 628

14 FPOERUV ETUVIONS 15A 95 723

15 GIUCNUV POUFFER 3A  32 755

16 GQNRISU COUVI 3I  26 781

17 EGNNNRS QUID 8A  36 817

18 TBTEIEW GNOSE 6B  30 847

19 NWRTET[ BIPEE A1  30 877

20 LNNSETT CRoW C10 31 908

21 NMSLETU BELENT 8J  24 932

22 LADN MUSENT N1  29 961

ANEL 4L  22 983
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